Electronic Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the ASSIGNEE NAME previously recorded on Reel 017477 Frame 0960. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the HIGH-FLYER INVESTMENTS 5 (PROPRIETARY) LIMITED.	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
CHRISTIAN ANDREAS ADRIAN	09/10/2004

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	HIGH-FLYER INVESTMENTS 5 (PROPRIETARY) LIMITED	
Street Address:	191 FLAMING ROCK ROAD, NORTHLANDS BUSINESS PARK, 29 NEW MARKET ROAD	
City:	NORTHRIDING	
State/Country:	SOUTH AFRICA	
Postal Code:	2164	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	7361296

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)246-8959

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

2127081800 Phone: Email: nymail@ladas.com Correspondent Name: Ladas & Parry LLP Address Line 1: 26 West 61 Street

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10023

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: U 015313-8

NAME OF SUBMITTER: William R. Evans

Total Attachments: 6

source=4FL-IR5570-Exchange-05212008-162005#page1.tif source=4FL-IR5570-Exchange-05212008-162005#page2.tif

PATENT 500545987 **REEL: 020976 FRAME: 0332**

Stylesheet Version v1.1

source=4FL-IR5570-Exchange-05212008-162005#page3.tif source=4FL-IR5570-Exchange-05212008-162005#page4.tif source=4FL-IR5570-Exchange-05212008-162005#page5.tif source=4FL-IR5570-Exchange-05212008-162005#page6.tif

			Attorney Docket <u>U 015313-8</u>
R	01-24-2006	HEET	Attorney Docket O 013318 0
To the L	103163349 (with signed English translation i	the attached do needed).	ocument copy
1. Name of conveying party(ies):		2. Name and a	address of receiving party (ies):
 Christian Andreas ADRIAN 3. Additional name(s) of conveying party(i Yes 5 		(PROP Address: 191 NOF 29 N	FLYER INVESTMENTS 5 PRIETARY) LIMITED FLAMING ROCK ROAD, RTHLANDS BUSINESS PARK, REW MARKET ROAD, 2164 RTHRIDING, SOUTH AFRICA
 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Security Agreement Joint Research Agreement Government Interest Assignment Executive Order 9424, Confirmato Other - Corrective Assignment of Conformation Corrective Assignment of September 1 	Assignee name previously recorded		me(s) & addresses(es) attached? □ Yes ⊠ No
Execution Date(s): 1. September 10 2. 3.), 2004		J. 1 9 2006
4. Application number(s) or patent number	ber(s)		,
·	☐ Being filed together with a new	w application.	
Patent Application No.(s): 10/502,6	540	☐ Patent No.	.(s):
Ac	dditional numbers attached? D Yes	⊠□ No	
5. Name and address of party to whom odocument should be mailed:	correspondence concerning	6. Total numb	per of applications and patents involved
Name: JULIAN H. COHEN			1
Address: Ladas & Parry LLP 26 West 61st Street New York, N.Y. 10023 (fax) (212) 246-8959		Check En	37 CFR 3.41) 40.00 @ \$40.00 each closed d to be charged in whole or in part to:
		8.1/33/8996abl 81 FC:8821	1951-LFR 1990-091-03 1059-2640 49.00 DP

Signature

Total number of pages including coversheet, attachments, and documents:

JULIAN H. COHEN

Name of Person Signing

(Assignment (Document) Cover Sheet-page 2 of 2) 16-6

January 17, 2006

Date

10

REEL: 020976 FRAME: 0334

Practitioner's Docket No. <u>U 015313-8</u>	PATENT
For: For:	L -
For: By:	[] PCT Application [] Inventor(s) or [] Present Owner
ASSIGNME	ENT OF INVENTION
In consideration of the payment by ASS the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, a	SIGNEE to ASSIGNOR of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), and for other good and valuable consideration,
ASSIGNOR:	
Inventor(s) or person(s) or entity(ies) who own the invention iny manstr. 1013 ovarsalo, p. 0184 belonia, South Africa	CHRISTIAN ANDREAS ADRIAN (type or print name(s) of ASSIGNOR(S)) DENNEHOEK 9, 66 JACOBSON DRIVE Address LYNNWOODRIDGE, 0081 PRETORIA, ZA
setonia, South Africa	SOUTH AFRICAN Nationality
(if assignment is by person or ent and this was recor	tity to whom invention was previously assigned ded in PTO, add the following)
Recorded on Reel Fran	ne
hereby sells, assigns and transfers to	
ASSIGNEE:	HIGH-FLYER INVESTMENTS 5 (PROPRIETARY) LIMITED (type or print name(s) of ASSIGNEE(S))
	191 FLAMING ROCK ROAD, Address
	NORTHLANDS BUSINESS PARK, 29 NEW MARKET ROAD, 2164
	NORTHRIDING, SOUTH AFRICA
	SOUTH AFRICAN Nationality

and the successors, assigns and legal representatives of the ASSIGNEE

(Assignment of Invention—page 1 of 3) 16-3

(complete one of the following)

_ %) right, title and
ed)
laim priority,
led:
en date herewith
ne above inventor(s) for
of this assignment, I, an
ze and request my
application number when
ed on 24 JANUARY
nce is to be sent regarding
ately.
d)
ry, including the right to

and, in and to, all Letters Patent to be obtained for said invention by the above application or any continuation, division, renewal, or substitute thereof, and as to letters patent any reissue or reexamination thereof.

ASSIGNOR hereby covenants that no assignment, sale, agreement or encumbrance has been or will be made or entered into which would conflict with this assignment.

(Assignment of Invention—page 2 of 3) 16-3

ASSIGNOR further covenants that ASSIGNEE will, upon its request, be provided promptly with all pertinent facts and documents relating to said invention and said Letters Patent and legal equivalents as may be known and accessible to ASSIGNOR and will testify as to the same in any interference, litigation or proceeding related thereto and will promptly execute and deliver to ASSIGNEE or its legal representatives any and all papers, instruments or affidavits required to apply for, obtain, maintain, issue and enforce said application, said invention and said Letters Patent and said equivalents thereof which may be necessary or desirable to carry out the purposes thereof.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I/We have hereunto set hand and seal this

i	WARNING:	The date of signing must be the was checked above.	ne same as the date of execution of the application, if item (a)
Date: (x)	<u>S'eptember</u>	10,2×4	(x) Mistium Andreas Admin Signature of ASSIGNOR(S) Christian Andreas Adrian
Date: _			
Date: _			
Date: _	400		
		(if ASSIGNOR is a legal entity,	complete the following information)
			(type or print the name of the above person authorized to sign on behalf of ASSIGNOR)
			Title
NOTE:	No witnessing, n	otarization or legalization is ne cie evidence of execution. 35 U	ecessary. If the assignment is notarized or legalized, then it will SC 261. Use next page if notarization is desired.

(Assignment of Invention—page 3 of 3) 16-3